RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XGP5901 Series
Industrial Protocol Gateway
XGP5901 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XGP5901 Series
Industrial Protocol Gateway

MTBF 21.16 years (MIL-HDBK-217F-based prediction)
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name LAN ports Serial ports Additional features
XGP5901-DB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (D-Sub 9) -
XGP5901-TB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (5-pin TB) -
XGP5901-P-DB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (D-Sub 9) PoE PD (802.3af)
XGP5901-P-TB 2x RJ45 1x RS-232/485/422 (5-pin TB) PoE PD (802.3af)
Optional Accessories
Model Name Description
XPA-315-12-Y-LV6-US Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC,1.25A@12VDC out,US plug,LV6
XPA-315-12-Y-LV6-EU Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC,1.25A@12VDC out,EU plug,LV6
XCA-DB9-TB5 Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Converter
XWK-315-A-BK Black Aluminum Wall Mount Kit
XGP5901 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
WHY CHOOSE US
PROTOCOLS ORDER CODES
Protocols
SKU Description
XSS01-XEC04 IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
XSS01-XEC50 IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client
XSS01-XECDN IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to DNP3 Ethernet Client
XSS01-XECMB IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Slave to Modbus Ethernet Client
XES04-XSM01 IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
XES04-XSM03 IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
XES04-XEC50 IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client
XES04-XECDN IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client
XES04-XSMDN IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
XES04-XECMB IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
XES04-XSMMB IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
XES50-XSM01 IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
XES50-XSM03 IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
XES50-XEC04 IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
XES50-XECDN IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client